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ARIA TOP 20 COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART 2005
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BE HERE Keith Urban1 <P> CAP/EMI 3333522
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WAYWARD ANGEL

GREATEST HITS

CHANDELIER OF STARS

CREAM OF COUNTRY 8

FOGGY HIGHWAY

THE WINNERS 2005

BIG ONES GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

CMC COUNTRY 2005

FIREFLY

CAN'T SETTLE FOR LESS

HERE FOR THE PARTY

KEITH URBAN

A SONG'S BEST FRIEND: THE VERY BEST OF JOHN DENVER

GOLDEN ROAD

BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS

WORLD'S BEST AWARD WINNING COUNTRY VOLUME 4

ALL THAT COUNTRY

WIDE OPEN SPACES

Kasey Chambers

Shania Twain

John Williamson

Various

Paul Kelly & The Stormwater Boys

Various

Lee Kernaghan

Slim Dusty

Various

Sara Storer

Adam Harvey

Gretchen Wilson

Keith Urban

John Denver

Keith Urban

Kasey Chambers

Various

Various

Dixie Chicks

CAP/EMI

UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

EMI

ABC/UMA

CAP/EMI

EMI

ABC/WAR

ABC/WAR

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

AD8

WAR

SME

<P>3

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>7

<P>

8609232

9863141

3119942

5195432000

3116682

5635122

1777789

5842352

3379132

14460

14162

5174312000

4975912

82876642682

5329362

5353322

82876717022

2564607882

489842.2
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